
Masses and Celebrations Spring 2017 

Servers: Klara, Paul, Jonathan, Kamil, Liam, Dan, Ben, Agatha, Rebecca, Arthur, Maya, Tasha, Chloe 
 

Date Class Mass/ Celebration Theme 

Thursday 5th January 
 

Whole school welcome back assembly  
New Year / New beginnings 

Mrs Statham  
 
 

Thursday 12th January 
 
 

Year 3 
 

Mass St Aelred 
 
Klara, Paul 

Thursday 19th January  
 
 

Year 5 
 

Celebration Unity 
 

Thursday 26th January 
 
 

Year 6 Mass The Conversion of St Paul 
 
Jonathan, Kamil 

Thursday 2nd February 
 
 

Years 1 and 2 Celebration  The Presentation of the Lord ~ 
With cast from the Nativity 

Thursday 9th February  
 
 

Year 4 Mass Our Lady of Lourdes 
 
Liam, Dan 

Thursday 16th February 
 
 

Reception Class Celebration  St Valentine 

WEDNESDAY 1ST MARCH  
 
 

MASS IN CHURCH 
9:30 

ASH WEDNESDAY 

Thursday 9th March 
 
 

Year 3 
 

Celebration  Lent 

Thursday 16th March 
 
 

Year 5 
 

Mass St Patrick  
 
Ben, Agatha 

Thursday 23rd March   
 
 

Year 4 Celebration  The Annunciation of the Lord 

Thursday 30th March  
 
 

Year 2  Celebration  Palm Sunday  
(This year is on Sunday 9th 
April) 

Thursday 6th April  
 
 

Year 6 Celebration  The Last Supper / Good Friday 
(This year HOLY WEEK is W/C 
10th April) 

Thursday 27th April   
 
 

Reception and Year 1 
(With help from 
buddies if required) 

MASS EASTER! He is Risen 
A joyful Easter Mass! 
Rebecca, Arthur 


